
Chalupářský Koloběh 2017 (hezkachalupa.cz)
Celkové pořadí

Pořadí Závodník Číslo Ročník 1.Běh 1.Depo 1.Kolo 2.Kolo 2.Běh Celkem
1 David Koranda 2 1983 00:14:23.622 1 00:01:13.305 13 00:32:36.781 1 00:33:16.425 1 00:16:33.833 2 01:38:03.966
2 František Mach 6 1985 00:14:24.448 3 00:01:23.864 16 00:33:07.549 3 00:33:54.749 2 00:16:48.522 3 01:39:39.132
3 Bohumil Kalina 5 1976 00:14:24.422 2 00:01:27.163 18 00:33:03.991 2 00:34:59.417 3 00:16:14.296 1 01:40:09.289
4 Radek Zelenda 17 1992 00:14:55.306 5 00:00:45.391 5 00:36:02.064 6 00:38:19.829 9 00:18:24.932 6 01:48:27.522
5 Michal Ficenec 25 1963 00:16:08.586 6 00:01:20.484 15 00:37:13.765 9 00:38:06.899 7 00:17:35.504 4 01:50:25.238
6 Martin Němec 11 1993 00:17:01.899 8 00:01:33.562 19 00:35:02.690 4 00:36:17.195 4 00:20:38.367 10 01:50:33.713
7 Pavel Hulík 36 1985 00:16:35.291 7 00:00:28.489 1 00:37:00.420 7 00:37:48.409 6 00:19:40.427 8 01:51:33.036
8 Radek Petr 33 1985 00:14:25.568 4 00:01:02.220 10 00:37:00.902 8 00:41:56.180 10 00:17:51.083 5 01:52:15.953
9 David Švorc 10 1992 00:17:13.435 10 00:01:16.504 14 00:35:47.001 5 00:37:17.946 5 00:20:44.564 11 01:52:19.450

10 Tomáš Sitta 12 1995 00:17:07.825 9 00:00:50.274 8 00:38:50.315 10 00:38:15.216 8 00:18:37.813 7 01:53:41.443
11 Vít Krejčí 9 1991 00:17:44.594 13 00:00:49.745 7 00:41:42.632 14 00:42:17.001 11 00:23:28.820 13 02:06:02.792
12 Martina Michálková 13 1976 00:17:37.388 12 00:01:11.695 12 00:43:01.607 17 00:45:19.237 16 00:19:51.533 9 02:07:01.460
13 Miloš Nevrkla 8 1976 00:18:33.178 14 00:01:54.312 22 00:40:44.956 13 00:43:45.722 13 00:22:05.667 12 02:07:03.835
14 David Doškář 1 1975 00:19:48.361 18 00:00:44.905 4 00:40:04.662 12 00:42:36.707 12 00:25:01.714 17 02:08:16.349
15 Matěj Němec 37 1993 00:18:41.304 16 00:01:26.783 17 00:39:18.325 11 00:45:04.599 15 00:25:46.264 18 02:10:17.275
16 Petr Buchbauer 34 1989 00:19:51.455 19 00:02:14.267 24 00:42:02.532 15 00:46:02.057 18 00:24:47.941 16 02:14:58.252
17 Jarmila Tourková 29 1977 00:20:47.275 21 00:01:06.946 11 00:43:46.775 19 00:46:00.125 17 00:24:46.258 15 02:16:27.379
18 Pavel Kodl 27 1986 00:19:21.749 17 00:02:52.780 25 00:44:10.161 21 00:47:27.088 19 00:24:39.867 14 02:18:31.645
19 Michaela Kalinová 35 1993 00:22:36.639 23 00:00:55.630 9 00:44:09.629 20 00:44:00.393 14 00:28:10.477 19 02:19:52.768
20 Filip Doškář 16 1986 00:17:24.428 11 00:00:38.995 2 00:43:36.267 18 00:49:04.799 22 00:30:10.510 22 02:20:54.999
21 Lenka Staňková 30 1986 00:21:18.800 22 00:00:42.840 3 00:44:33.282 22 00:48:19.108 20 00:29:16.433 21 02:24:10.463
22 Petr Šedý 31 1976 00:23:23.957 24 00:01:47.596 21 00:48:19.527 23 00:48:48.460 21 00:29:08.009 20 02:31:27.549
23 Mikuláš Němec 7 1997 00:18:40.232 15 00:00:45.809 6 00:42:36.971 16 00:55:16.455 23 DNF
24 Jiří Šulc 3 1973 00:20:47.121 20 00:02:00.297 23 00:48:48.416 24 DNF
25 Tomáš Vávra 15 2000 00:25:03.489 25 00:01:44.781 20 01:01:36.447 25 DNF

Mimo pořadí
Šafářovi + Dexík 23 1983 00:19:24.323 00:00:59.465 00:39:23 01:04:36.982 00:24:31.288 02:28:54



Chalupářský Koloběh 2017 (hezkachalupa.cz)
Pořadí – Muži

Pořadí Závodník Číslo Ročník 1.Běh 1.Depo 1.Kolo 2.Kolo 2.Běh Celkem
1 David Koranda 2 1983 00:14:23.622 00:01:13.305 00:32:36.781 00:33:16.425 00:16:33.833 01:38:03.966
2 František Mach 6 1985 00:14:24.448 00:01:23.864 00:33:07.549 00:33:54.749 00:16:48.522 01:39:39.132
3 Bohumil Kalina 5 1976 00:14:24.422 00:01:27.163 00:33:03.991 00:34:59.417 00:16:14.296 01:40:09.289
4 Radek Zelenda 17 1992 00:14:55.306 00:00:45.391 00:36:02.064 00:38:19.829 00:18:24.932 01:48:27.522
5 Michal Ficenec 25 1963 00:16:08.586 00:01:20.484 00:37:13.765 00:38:06.899 00:17:35.504 01:50:25.238
6 Martin Němec 11 1993 00:17:01.899 00:01:33.562 00:35:02.690 00:36:17.195 00:20:38.367 01:50:33.713
7 Pavel Hulík 36 1985 00:16:35.291 00:00:28.489 00:37:00.420 00:37:48.409 00:19:40.427 01:51:33.036
8 Radek Petr 33 1985 00:14:25.568 00:01:02.220 00:37:00.902 00:41:56.180 00:17:51.083 01:52:15.953
9 David Švorc 10 1992 00:17:13.435 00:01:16.504 00:35:47.001 00:37:17.946 00:20:44.564 01:52:19.450

10 Tomáš Sitta 12 1995 00:17:07.825 00:00:50.274 00:38:50.315 00:38:15.216 00:18:37.813 01:53:41.443
11 Vít Krejčí 9 1991 00:17:44.594 00:00:49.745 00:41:42.632 00:42:17.001 00:23:28.820 02:06:02.792
12 Miloš Nevrkla 8 1976 00:18:33.178 00:01:54.312 00:40:44.956 00:43:45.722 00:22:05.667 02:07:03.835
13 David Doškář 1 1975 00:19:48.361 00:00:44.905 00:40:04.662 00:42:36.707 00:25:01.714 02:08:16.349
14 Matěj Němec 37 1993 00:18:41.304 00:01:26.783 00:39:18.325 00:45:04.599 00:25:46.264 02:10:17.275
15 Petr Buchbauer 34 1989 00:19:51.455 00:02:14.267 00:42:02.532 00:46:02.057 00:24:47.941 02:14:58.252
16 Pavel Kodl 27 1986 00:19:21.749 00:02:52.780 00:44:10.161 00:47:27.088 00:24:39.867 02:18:31.645
17 Filip Doškář 16 1986 00:17:24.428 00:00:38.995 00:43:36.267 00:49:04.799 00:30:10.510 02:20:54.999
18 Petr Šedý 31 1976 00:23:23.957 00:01:47.596 00:48:19.527 00:48:48.460 00:29:08.009 02:31:27.549
19 Mikuláš Němec 7 1997 00:18:40.232 00:00:45.809 00:42:36.971 00:55:16.455 DNF
20 Jiří Šulc 3 1973 00:20:47.121 00:02:00.297 00:48:48.416 DNF
21 Tomáš Vávra 15 2000 00:25:03.489 00:01:44.781 01:01:36.447 DNF



Chalupářský Koloběh 2017 (hezkachalupa.cz)
Pořadí – Ženy

Pořadí Závodník Číslo Ročník 1.Běh 1.Depo 1.Kolo 2.Kolo 2.Běh Celkem
1 Martina Michálková 13 1976 00:17:37.388 00:01:11.695 00:43:01.607 00:45:19.237 00:19:51.533 02:07:01.460
2 Jarmila Tourková 29 1977 00:20:47.275 00:01:06.946 00:43:46.775 00:46:00.125 00:24:46.258 02:16:27.379
3 Michaela Kalinová 35 1993 00:22:36.639 00:00:55.630 00:44:09.629 00:44:00.393 00:28:10.477 02:19:52.768
4 Lenka Staňková 30 1986 00:21:18.800 00:00:42.840 00:44:33.282 00:48:19.108 00:29:16.433 02:24:10.463



Chalupářský Koloběh 2017 (hezkachalupa.cz)
Pořadí – Dvojice se psem

Závodník Číslo Ročník 1.Běh 1.Depo 1.Kolo 2.Kolo 2.Běh Celkem
Šafářovi + Dexík 23 1983 00:19:24.323 00:00:59.465 00:39:23 01:04:36.982 00:24:31.288 02:28:54


